Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Ashcroft - (1262041) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.07
2:29.29
2:30.68
2:31.45
2:31.65
2:31.88
2:32.06
2:35.66
2:38.20
2:39.39
2:39.59
2:39.59
2:40.25
2:40.61
2:42.46
2:44.47
2:57.21
3:07.51

3:08.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.06
2:29.07

2:29.29

2:30 A8
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
561
545
537
535
532
531
495
471
461
459
459
453
450
435
419
335
283
279

WA Pts

531
563
561

545

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

I I T I T m T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

01/08/21
09/02/20
04/08/19
30/03/19
26/05/19
10/02/19
18/12/21
26/05/19
16/12/18
06/01/19
21/07/18
04/05/19
21/07/18
14/04/18
24/03/18
14/04/18
26/02/17
08/01/17
23/07/16

Date

18/12/21
01/08/21
09/02/20

04/08/19

Meet

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Swim Fnaland National Simmer Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
John Charles
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue
John Charles
Sheffield

Leeds

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co | eeds

Level

1
1

W W w =

-

Level
3
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:39.59
2:31.45
2:31.88
2:39.39
2:38.20
2:40.25
2:39.59
2:40.61
2:44.47
2:42.46
2:57.21
3:07.51

3:08.45

Copyright 2024

535
495
459
537
532
461
471
453
459
450
419

335
283
279

m I I I I I I

I I I I I m I

26/05/19
26/05/19
04/05/19
30/03/19
10/02/19
06/01/19
16/12/18
21/07/18
21/07/18
14/04/18
14/04/18
24/03/18
26/02/17
08/01/17
23/07/16

e g e s e — s i

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Page 2/2

Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 1
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



