Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Ashcroft - (1262041) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.07	563	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:29.29	561	Н	09/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:30.68	545	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:31.45	537	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:31.65	535	F	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:31.88	532	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:32.06	531	Н	18/12/21	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Leeds	3
2:35.66	495	Н	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:38.20	471	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:39.39	461	Н	06/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:39.59	459	Н	21/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:39.59	459	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:40.25	453	F	21/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:40.61	450	F	14/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:42.46	435	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:44.47	419	Н	14/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:57.21	335	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
3:07.51	283	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:08.45	279	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.06	531	Н	18/12/21	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021	John Charles	Co Leeds	3
2:29.07	563	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:29.29	561	Н	09/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:30.68 Copyright 202	545 4	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.65	535	F	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:35.66	495	Н	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:39.59	459	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:31.45	537	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:31.88	532	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:39.39	461	Н	06/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:38.20	471	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:40.25	453	F	21/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:39.59	459	Н	21/07/18	City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3
2:40.61	450	F	14/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:44.47	419	Н	14/04/18	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
2:42.46	435	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leeds	1
2:57.21	335	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Leeds	1
3:07.51	283	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
3:08.45	279	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Leeds	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS